L0200000605

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
·					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Business Entity Name) L 0 2 - 60 S (Document Number)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
·					

Office Use Only



200183269652

09/21/10--01024--001 **25.00

FILED
10 SEP 21 AM 8: 26
10 SEP 21 AM 8: 26

COYER LETTER

то:	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJE	ст.	BOSTONIAN HOL	DING COMPANY L.	L. C.	
SOBOL			ited Liability Company		
The enc	losed Articles o	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	bmitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn all corres	pondence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
		OSEPH P. CAETANO			
			Name of Person		
BOSTONIA		BOSTONIA	N HOLDING COMPANY	L. L. C.	
			Firm/Company		
		17202 TALENCE CT.			
Address					
		TA	MPA, FLORIDA 33647		
			City/State and Zip Code		
		,CAE	TANOBIM@AOL:.COM		
For furth	ner information	E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please of	to be used for future annual report n	otification)	
		, , _[
JOSEPH P. CAETANO Name of Person			at (813)	363 5912 time Telephone Number	
	Name	of reison	Alea Code & Day	une relepione Number	
Enclose	d is a check for	the following amount:		•	
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Regis Divis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Se Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations g Center Circle	



September 8, 2010

JOSEPH P. CAETANO 17202 TALENCE COURT TAMPA, FL 33647

SUBJECT: BOSTONIAN HOLDING COMPANY, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L02000000605

We have received your document for BOSTONIAN HOLDING COMPANY, L.L.C.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 710A00021341

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

FILED

10 SEP 21 AM 8: 27

U ,						
20010104.110	OLDING COMPUNITYSFE	FEORIDA.				
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)						
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>LOZOCOO 6 OS</u> .	were filed on	ssigned				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:					
<u> </u>						
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi "L.L.C."	ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation				
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2653 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	UNIT 105					
•	WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33544					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2653 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	UNIT 105					
(Mutaing undress MAT BE AT OST OTTICE BOA)	WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33544					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		of the new				
Name of New Registered Agent:						
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address					
	Enter rioriaa street aaaress					
	, Florida					
	City Zip Coa	le				

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	JILL C. BARNES	18015 WYNTHORNE DR TAMPA, ELORIDA 33647	Add ☐ Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
_			Add Remove
D. If amend	ling any other information, enter ch	ange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessa	rry.)
_ 			FILED 10 SEP 21 AM SECONDARY OF TALLA BASSEE, F
Dated	SEPTEMBER 1,	2010. 1020 Rh J- Colome	H 8: 27
	() J	mber or authorized representative of a member OSEPH P. CAETANO rped or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00